
Netto #####
Name / HCP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Netto
Albers, Guido  (19,2) 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 51
Aumann, Manfred  (17,0) 3 4 3 3 1 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 1 3 4 2 49
Beckmann, Reiner  (22.2) 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 47
Böhme, Stefan  (11,3) 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 52
Brandt, Manfred  (33.5) 4 5 3 3 0 3 3 2 5 3 1 5 3 3 2 3 5 2 55
Bredehöft, Bernd (26.5) 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 6 4 3 4 6 5 6 7 6 82
Cheetham, Michael  (26.5) 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 53
Deike, Heinrich  (18) 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 51
Geest, Peter  (24.9) 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 2 48
Grotowski, Jerzy  (21.2) 2 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 2 55
Hecker, Werner  (31,6) 2 3 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 2 1 3 2 2 1 3 4 2 42
Heidemann, Rene  (6.3) 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 55
Höft, Gerd  (17.8) 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 1 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 54
Hoops, Oliver  (4.9) 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 63
Kallert, Dr. Joachim  (17.3) 3 4 3 3 1 2 3 1 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 1 49
Kolster, Hans-Georg  (23.1) 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 65
Kowalczyk, Horst  (19,3) 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 47
Last, Udo  (13,8) 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 52
Lührs, Hans-Herbert  (16,6) 4 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 51
Meyer, Niklas  (13,9) 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 45
Meyer, Stefan  (17.1) 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 51
Möller, Peter  (22,8) 3 5 2 3 2 3 4 2 4 5 2 3 5 3 3 4 5 2 60
Münsterberg, Peter  (22.9) 2 4 2 3 1 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 49
Niebuhr, Stefan  (24,2) 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 1 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 43
Pankel, Stephan  (15.1) 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 1 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 2 53
Pape, Torsten  (8,7) 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 49
Preißler, Achim  (14) 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 65
Rochel, Christopher  (-0.9) 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 57
Roosen, Carsten  (15,6) 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 52
Schierwagen, Marius  (1.8) 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 58
Schippert, Christoph  (2.7) 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 56
Schirrmeister, Hans-Jürgen  (24,4) 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 48
Schmitz, Bernd  (26.5) 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 2 2 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 61
Schnoor, Dieter  (10.1) 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 5 2 3 2 4 3 3 54
Schröder, Sven  (18.0) 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 2 5 3 4 3 2 4 3 56
Thomas, Alexander  (9,6) 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 56
Tietjen, Hartwig (20.1) 6 4 4 4 2 4 6 5 7 5 4 7 4 4 3 4 5 3 81
Viebrock, Dirk  (12,2) 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 52
Voigt, Dennis  (3.1) 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 56
von der Höden, Gerhard  (26.5) 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 52
Wächter, Helge  (7,6) 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 55
Wawerek, Klaus  (15,7) 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 5 3 57
Wendt, Ronald  (20,1) 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 4 1 5 4 4 1 3 3 3 56
Wiede, Helmut  (4,8) 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 55



Wilkens, Arno  (15.2) 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 1 4 4 3 54
Wittmoser, Stephan  (11.1) 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 54
Rohleder, Florian  (22.4) 2 4 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 49
Feindt, Timo  (26.5) 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 5 4 2 3 4 3 3 65

Netto Gruppe 1 0-16 1
Meyer, Niklas  (13,9) 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 45
Pape, Torsten  (8,7) 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 49
Viebrock, Dirk  (12,2) 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 52
Böhme, Stefan  (11,3) 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 52
Last, Udo  (13,8) 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 52
Schnoor, Dieter  (10.1) 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 5 2 3 2 4 3 3 54
Wittmoser, Stephan  (11.1) 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 54
Heidemann, Rene  (6.3) 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 55
Wächter, Helge  (7,6) 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 55
Wiede, Helmut  (4,8) 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 55
Schippert, Christoph  (2.7) 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 56
Thomas, Alexander  (9,6) 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 56
Voigt, Dennis  (3.1) 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 56
Rochel, Christopher  (-0.9) 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 57
Schierwagen, Marius  (1.8) 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 58
Hoops, Oliver  (4.9) 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 63
Preißler, Achim  (14) 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 65

Netto Gruppe 2 16,1-21 1
Kowalczyk, Horst  (19,3) 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 47
Kallert, Dr. Joachim  (17.3) 3 4 3 3 1 2 3 1 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 1 49
Aumann, Manfred  (17,0) 3 4 3 3 1 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 1 3 4 2 49
Albers, Guido  (19,2) 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 51
Deike, Heinrich  (18) 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 51
Lührs, Hans-Herbert  (16,6) 4 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 51
Meyer, Stefan  (17.1) 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 51
Roosen, Carsten  (15,6) 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 52
Pankel, Stephan  (15.1) 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 1 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 2 53
Höft, Gerd  (17.8) 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 1 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 54
Wilkens, Arno  (15.2) 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 1 4 4 3 54
Wendt, Ronald  (20,1) 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 4 1 5 4 4 1 3 3 3 56
Schröder, Sven  (18.0) 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 2 5 3 4 3 2 4 3 56
Wawerek, Klaus  (15,7) 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 5 3 57
Tietjen, Hartwig (20.1) 6 4 4 4 2 4 6 5 7 5 4 7 4 4 3 4 5 3 81

Netto Gruppe 3 21,1-54 1
Hecker, Werner  (31,6) 2 3 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 2 1 3 2 2 1 3 4 2 42
Niebuhr, Stefan  (24,2) 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 1 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 43



Beckmann, Reiner  (22.2) 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 47
Geest, Peter  (24.9) 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 2 48
Schirrmeister, Hans-Jürgen  (24,4) 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 48
Münsterberg, Peter  (22.9) 2 4 2 3 1 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 49
Rohleder, Florian  (22.4) 2 4 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 49
von der Höden, Gerhard  (26.5) 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 52
Cheetham, Michael  (26.5) 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 53
Grotowski, Jerzy  (21.2) 2 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 2 55
Brandt, Manfred  (33.5) 4 5 3 3 0 3 3 2 5 3 1 5 3 3 2 3 5 2 55
Möller, Peter  (22,8) 3 5 2 3 2 3 4 2 4 5 2 3 5 3 3 4 5 2 60
Schmitz, Bernd  (26.5) 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 2 2 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 61
Kolster, Hans-Georg  (23.1) 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 65
Feindt, Timo  (26.5) 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 5 4 2 3 4 3 3 65
Bredehöft, Bernd (26.5) 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 6 4 3 4 6 5 6 7 6 82


